

Naresh Kumar versus State Bank of India

Cr. M.P. No. 3383 of 2025 in
Cr. Revision No.769 of 2024

08.08.2025

Present: Mr. Sanjay Jaswal, Advocate, for the petitioner.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner,
matter be listed on 18.08.2025.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

August 8, 2025
(y.s)