

Naresh Kuamr vs. State of Bank of India

**Cr.MP(M) No. 3383 of 2025
in Cr.Revision NO. 769 of 2024**

14.08.2026. Present: Mr. Sanjay Jaswal, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Arvind Sharma, Senior Advocate with Ms. Kiran Sharma, Advocate, for respondent.

At the request of learned counsel for the respondent, list the matter on 17.08.2026.

**(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge**

14th August, 2026
(ravinder)